
REU 2018: SCHEDULE FOR WEEKS 3 AND 4

Apprentice classes will meet in R276
Other classes will meet in E206 or R276

THIRD WEEK:

Date Apprentice Probability Geometry Logic Alg. Top.
Rudenko Lawler D. Calegari Malliaris May

R276 R276 R276 E206 E206
Mon, July 2 10:00–12:00 1:15–2:15 2:30–3:30 4:00–5:30
Tues, July 3 10:00–12:00 1:15–2:15 2:30–3:30 4:00–5:30
Wed, July 4 — — — — —
Thurs, July 5 10:00–12:00 1:15–2:15 2:30–3:30 4:00 –5:30
Fri, July 6 10:00–12:00 1:15–2:15 2:30–3:30 4:00–5:30

FOURTH WEEK:

Date Apprentice Analysis Analysis Number Theory Logic Alg. Top.
Rudenko Feldman Fan Emerton Malliaris May

Henderson F. Calegari
R276 R276 R276 R276 E206 E206

Mon, July 9 10:00–12:00 1:15–2:15 2:30–3:30 4:00–5:00
Tue, July 10 10:00–12:00 1:15–2:15 3:00–4:30
Wed, July 11 10:00–12:00 1:15–2:15 2:30–3:30 4:00–5:00
Thu, July 12 10:00–12:00 3:00–4:30
Fri, July 13 10:00–12:00 1:15-2:15 2:30–3:30 4:00-5:00

Here is the schedule in summary form:

THIRD WEEK:
Daniiel Rudenko. Apprentice. 10:00–12:00 W–F
Gregory Lawler. Probability 1:15–2–15, MTThFri
Danny Calegari. Geometry 2:30–3:30, MTThFri
Maryanthe Malliaris. Logic. 4:00–5:30 MTh
Peter May. Algebraic topology. 4:00–5:30 TFr

FOURTH WEEK:
Daniiel Rudenko. Apprentice. 10:00–12:00 M–F
Will Feldman, Chris Henderson. Analysis 1:15–2:15 MWF
Chenjie Fan. Analysis 1:15–2:15 Tues
Matt Emerton and Frank Calegari. Number theory. 2:30–3:30 MWF
Maryanthe Malliaris. Logic. 3:00-4:30 TTh
Peter May. Algebraic topology. 4:00–5:00 MWF

Note: Eckhart 2nd and 3rd floor classrooms in use by YSP until 2:30 (noon Fri)
Any classes starting 2:30 in E206 may have to start a little late as kids clear out.
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